R. 76-386

RESOLUTION No. 214184 |
Adopted on SEP 10J975

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 1, dated June 4, 1975, heretofore

filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document No. 752659

issued in connection with the contract between The City of San
Diego and Griffith Company, for the IMPROVEMENT OF CAMINO RUIZ,
BLACK MOUNTAIN ROAD AND MIRA MESA BOULEVARD, said contract
having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as Document
No. 750823, be and the same is hereby approved; and the change
therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the contract price

of $2,366.25, be and the same is hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By

Ted B\'\o)'nf ietd, Deputy

TB:1lc
8/22/75
Or.Dept. :Engr. s&Dev.

MICROFILMED

MAY 18 1978
ccrzesn rev. 1721 01485



pegern

.

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on M.._.SEP ..... 101975

by the following vorte:

Councilmen

Gil Johnson

Maureen F. O’Connor

Lee Hubbard
Leon L. Williams
Floyd L. Morrow
Bob Martinet
Jim Ellis

Jess D. Haro

Mayor Pete Wilson

{Seal)

P
JILLL, UALIE.

t::""
A om
=
b R
<

CC-1276 (REV. 1-78)

AUTHENTICATED BY:

Yeas Nays Excused- Absent
2 O O O
g{( O O 0
0 O Ol
., O O O
v O O O
O O O 157
25 8 3
O O 0 &
PETE WILSON

Mayor of The City of San Diegn, California,

.EDWARD NIELSEN
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

.., Deputy.

Resolution
Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Califomia

214184 uomes SEP 101975

LY

MICROFILMED

MAY 181978 01486



